
                                   Contest: SKSS Sunday
                                     Date: 06/09/2013

                            Combined Standings as of Round # 6

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh         EX    10:00   95    999.66   5981.586 100.00  2800  4088
 2  Huffman, Neal       EX     9:59   81    983.95   5962.707  99.68  2691  4113
 3  Zyga, Leszek        EX     9:59   97   1000.00   5954.732  99.55  2588  4075
 4  Bradley JR., David  EX    10:02   62    994.60   5926.453  99.08  2477  3974
 5  Lucke, Steve        EX    10:00   64   1000.00   5915.342  98.89  2373  3984
 6  Lipscomb, William   EX    10:00   54    989.63   5892.237  98.51  2266  4003
 7  Lachowski, Michael  EX    10:01   15    947.59   5811.511  97.16  2137  3882
 8  Guide, Tony         EX     9:56   64    996.79   5809.205  97.12  2039  3854
 9  Procino, Anthony    EX     9:53   72   1000.00   5725.317  95.72  1914  3776
10  Strickland, Lenny   EX     9:16   74    939.53   5719.868  95.62  1817  3852
11  Broeski, Tom        EX     9:59   88    994.96   5702.878  95.34  1716  3893
12  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     9:54    0    927.49   5682.832  95.01  1615  3740
13  Hauff, John         EX     9:59   93   1000.00   5680.317  94.96  1519  3907
14  Cochrell, Kerry     EX     9:59   62    997.13   5512.121  92.15  1382  3707
15  Hall, Alexander     EX     9:58   59    964.15   5493.578  91.84  1286  3672
16  Beach, David        EX    10:03   68   1000.00   5436.036  90.88  1181  3667
17  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:06   50    972.36   5376.783  89.89  1079  3569
18  Bustamante, Luis    EX     4:26    0    400.87   5362.332  89.65   986  3676
19  Groft, Bill         EX     6:41    0    606.75   5312.165  88.81   888  3482
20  Hill, George        EX     9:54   77   1000.00   5148.940  86.08   775  3042
21  Turner, Bob         SP     5:38    0    575.81   5073.676  84.82   679  3247
22  Robinett, Chuck     EX     9:57   10    936.13   4910.902  82.10   575  3321
23  Richmond, Don       EX     8:41   79    878.76   4798.104  80.21   481  3228
24  Pinnell, Chuck      EX     3:51    0    359.75   4774.333  79.82   399  3170
25  Bitzer, John        EX    10:01   69   1000.00   4642.089  77.61   310  2929
26  Melchiorre, Joey    EX    10:00   63    995.47   4608.809  77.05   231  3121
27  Lavelle, Michael    SP     9:47    0   1000.00   4447.777  74.36   149  2578
28  Bushnell, Will      SP     3:38    0    371.38   3825.765  63.96    64  2277



                                   Contest: SKSS Sunday
                                     Date: 06/09/2013

                             Expert Standings as of Round # 6

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh         EX    10:00   95    999.66   5981.586 100.00  2500  4088
 2  Huffman, Neal       EX     9:59   81    983.95   5962.707  99.68  2392  4113
 3  Zyga, Leszek        EX     9:59   97   1000.00   5954.732  99.55  2290  4075
 4  Bradley JR., David  EX    10:02   62    994.60   5926.453  99.08  2180  3974
 5  Lucke, Steve        EX    10:00   64   1000.00   5915.342  98.89  2077  3984
 6  Lipscomb, William   EX    10:00   54    989.63   5892.237  98.51  1970  4003
 7  Lachowski, Michael  EX    10:01   15    947.59   5811.511  97.16  1846  3882
 8  Guide, Tony         EX     9:56   64    996.79   5809.205  97.12  1748  3854
 9  Procino, Anthony    EX     9:53   72   1000.00   5725.317  95.72  1627  3776
10  Strickland, Lenny   EX     9:16   74    939.53   5719.868  95.62  1530  3852
11  Broeski, Tom        EX     9:59   88    994.96   5702.878  95.34  1430  3893
12  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     9:54    0    927.49   5682.832  95.01  1330  3740
13  Hauff, John         EX     9:59   93   1000.00   5680.317  94.96  1235  3907
14  Cochrell, Kerry     EX     9:59   62    997.13   5512.121  92.15  1106  3707
15  Hall, Alexander     EX     9:58   59    964.15   5493.578  91.84  1010  3672
16  Beach, David        EX    10:03   68   1000.00   5436.036  90.88   909  3667
17  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:06   50    972.36   5376.783  89.89   809  3569
18  Bustamante, Luis    EX     4:26    0    400.87   5362.332  89.65   717  3676
19  Groft, Bill         EX     6:41    0    606.75   5312.165  88.81   622  3482
20  Hill, George        EX     9:54   77   1000.00   5148.940  86.08   516  3042
21  Robinett, Chuck     EX     9:57   10    936.13   4910.902  82.10   411  3321
22  Richmond, Don       EX     8:41   79    878.76   4798.104  80.21   321  3228
23  Pinnell, Chuck      EX     3:51    0    359.75   4774.333  79.82   239  3170
24  Bitzer, John        EX    10:01   69   1000.00   4642.089  77.61   155  2929
25  Melchiorre, Joey    EX    10:00   63    995.47   4608.809  77.05    77  3121



                                   Contest: SKSS Sunday
                                     Date: 06/09/2013

                            Sportsman Standings as of Round # 6

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Turner, Bob         SP     5:38    0    575.81   5073.676 100.00   300  3247
 2  Lavelle, Michael    SP     9:47    0   1000.00   4447.777  87.66   175  2578
 3  Bushnell, Will      SP     3:38    0    371.38   3825.765  75.40    75  2277


